
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, JAGATSINGHPUR

NOTICE

Date: 12.02.2024

PROGRAMME OF THE VIVA-VOCE TEST:

Reporting TimeDateVenue

14.02.2024
09.00 A.M

(WEDNESDAY)
Jagatsinghpu r

INSTRUCTIONS:

> No TA & DA for the candidate is allowed.

By order of the Chairman, District Recruitment Committee, Jagatsinghpur.

District Court Complex,

Charchika Bazar,

The candidates are hereby informed to report on the scheduled date and time as per 
the programme and instructions of the said Viva-Voce Test.

Registrar, /
Civil Courts, Jagatsinghpur

Pursuant to this office Advertisement No.01/2023 and corrigendum to that 
advertisement vide Notice no.2898 dated. 16.08.2023, the list of candidates, who have 
qualified in the Second Phase (Part-II) of Examination i.e. Computer Science Test (Practical) 
for the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist, Computer Science Test (Practical) and Type 
Writing Test for the post of Junior Typist, Computer Science Test (Practical) and Shorthand 
& Type Writing Test for the post of Stenographer Grade-Ill and Computer Science Test 
(Practical) for the post of Salaried Amin, held on 10.02.2024 (Saturday) and selected lor 
the Viva-Voce Test scheduled to be held on 14.02.2024 (Wednesday) in the Judgeship of 
Jagatsinghpur, are annexed herewith.

> The candidate shall bring his/her Admit Card, Which was issued earlier for the 
Computer Science Test (Practical), his/her all original testimonials/certificates 
along with self attested Photocopies of his/her testimonials/certificates as 
submitted with the application form and one of his/her Identity proof in original.



JRC04617
18
19
20
21
22

JRC052
JRC055
JRC057
JRC058
JRC059

---------- NAME OF THE FATHER/HUSRAND
S/O-BANAMALI ROUT
d/Q-HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOQ 

s/o-dharani dhar tri path y 
S/Q-SARAT CHANDRA SAHOQ 
s/Q-khetramohan BARIK

__ S/O-BIJAYA DAS

_ S/O-AMULYA KUMAR LENKA

 s/Q-Jyoti ranjan pattanaik
 S/O-MANORANJAN NA YAK

s/o-jyoti prakashjena

 S/O-KSHIROP CHANDA SWAIN
S/O-KALANDI CHARAN NATH

 S/O-BULEI MOHANTY
 S/O-PRAHALLADA MOHAPATRA

 d/o-nabaghana nayak
 d/O-BISHNU CHARAN SENAPATI

D/O-KSHIROD KUMAR ROUT

P/O-SANATAN SAHOQ
P/O-RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOQ
P/O-PADMA CHARAN SAMAL
P/O-RAJENDRA MOHAPATRA
P/O-BRAHMANANDA LENKA

RegjLv
Civil Courts, Jagatsinghplir

enMate, select for Vt.a Voce Test for tKe PoSt oHuntor derK. 
cum-Copyist

Li___NAME of THE CANDIDATE
 PIBYAJYOTI ROUT
 ABHIJITA SAHOQ

 SAKET RANJAN TRIPATHY
 UMESH KUMAR SAHOO 

RAKESH KUMAR BARIK
_ PABITRA DAS

BHABANI SANKAR LENKA 
NINAD PATTANAIK
BISWOJIT NAYAK

SUBHRAJIT JENA 
ALOK RANJAN SWAIN 
PRASANJIT NATH 

BISHWALOCHAN MOHANTY 
PADMANAVA MOHAPATRA 
PRAJNAPARAMITA NAYAK
SHIBANI SENAPATI

APARNA PRIYADARSHINI ROUT

SASMITA SAHOO 
MONALISA SAHOO 
SHARMISTHA SAMAL 
ROJALIN MOHAPATRA 
ARPEETA LENKA

I ROLL NO
JRC003
JRC005
JRC009
JRC010
JRC017
JRC019
JRC021
JRC022
JRC023
JRC025
JRC026
JRC035
JRC036
JRC037
JRC042
JRC045

P SL NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16



 NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
NITYANANDA BEHERA

NAME OF THE FATHER/HUSRAND
S/O-MAKARA BEHERA£ Registrar,

Civil Courts, Jagatsinghpur

SL NO.
1

ROLL NO
JRT019

Candidates selected for Viva Voce Test for the post of Junior Typist



SL NO. ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

1
PRANAYANA MOHAPATRA

AMAR PRASAD SAHOO 
JASASWINEE ACHARYA 
SHRADHANJALI NAYAK 
ankitabehera 
ANANYA SWAIN 
SNEHANJALI SAMAL ~ 
RASHMIREKHA SETHI 
SAUDAMINI JENA

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

JRSO11
JRS015 
JRS024 
JRS027 
JRS030 
JRS035 
JRSO41 
JRS042
JRS058

Candidates selected for Vlm Voce Test for the post of Stenographer Grode-Ill

NAME OF THE FATHER/HUSBAND

S/O-LATE DURGA PRASAD 
MOHAPATRA________
S/O-RABINDRANATH SAHOO 
P/O-SURENDRANATH ACHARYA 
P/O-JITENDRA NAYAK________
P/O-UTTAM CHARAN BEHERA ~ 
P/O-GURU CHARAN SWAIN 
'd/O-BHAGULI SAMAL
D/O-AKSHAYA KUMAR SETHI ~ 
P/O-JAGABANDHU JENA

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Jagatsinghpur



Candidates selected for Viva Voee Test for the post of Salaried Amtn

SL NO. ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE NAME OF THE FATHER/HUSBAND
1 JRSAOO1 SRIKANTA MARNDI S/O-BHARAT CHANDRA MARNDI

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Jagatsinghpur


